
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar - Indore DEMU Special/09559 - DEMU - WR 
DADN/Dr. Ambedkar Nagar (Mhow) to INDB/Indore Junction 

0h 50m - 21 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DADN Dr. Ambedkar Nagar
(Mhow)

17:00 0 1 0 41 575 WR

2 HKH Haranya Kheri 17:05 17:06 1m 0 1 3 53 565 WR
3 RAU Rau 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 10 41 585 WR
4 RJQ Rajendra Nagar 17:22 17:24 2m 0 1 14 22 569 WR
5 LKMN Lokmanya Nagar 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 17 23 555 WR
6 SFNR Saifee Nagar 17:36 17:37 1m 0 1 19 12 557 WR
7 INDB Indore Junction 17:50 0 1 21 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 21 2024 (19:16)

Sep 21 2024 (19:16)

1

1


